
 

 

                        VILJANDI   TEIVASHÜPPE    AASTALÕPUVÕISTLUS  2023 

                                   Viljandi Paalalinna viilhall   27.12.2023 

TU12   1.ANNI  VARES                   04.06.2012    KJS Sakala                1.82 

             2.ELVI  KALDOJA               14.05.2012    KJS Sakala                 1.72 

             3.LYSANDRA  SOESOO     13.03.2012    KJS Sakala                 1.42 

TU14   1.JULIETTE JOHANSON     01.05.2010    KJS Sakala                2.42 

TU16   1.MARIE  LUBI                    13.09.2008    KJS Sakala                2.62 

             2.ELIISE  KLAOS                 25.03.2008     KJS  Sakala               2.22 

             3.MARIA ELISE SASS         21.08.2008    KJS Sakala                 2.12 

             4.MIRTEL RUUT                 18.07.2009    KJS Sakala                 1.72 

             5.HEDVIG PÄRNMÄE         15.08.2009    KJS Sakala                NH   

 TU18  1.KERTU  TOOMING           05.09.2007    KJS Sakala                2.52 

 TU20  1.TUULE  TRUU                   25.01.2005    KJS sakala                2.42 

 PU12  1.MAIROLD KULLAMA        16.07.2012  KJS Sakala                 2.32 

            2.SIIM  PELTSER                    20.03.2013  VAK Staier                2.12 

            3.JOONAS  PRIKS                  15.08.2014  VAK Staier                1.72 

  PU14  1.KRISTJAN ALEKSANDROV   28.10.2010   VAK Staier               3.02 

  PU18  1.OSKAR KASK                      11.07.2007  KJS Sakala                3.72      

              2.STEN-ERIK IIR                    15.09.2007  Tartu Kalev              3.42 

                     

  M       1.KRISTJAN  TAFENAU         02.01.1998  KJS Sakala                3.22 

              

  KUULITÕUGE 

TU12 - 2 kg   1.LYSANDRA  SOESOO         13.03.2012    KJS Sakala                   6.96 

                       2.ELVI  KALDOJA                   14.05.2012    KJS Sakala                    6.42 



                       3.ANNI  VARES                       04.06.2012    KJS Sakala                  5.72 

TU14-  2 kg   1.KRISTELLE  KÄSPER            02.06.2011    VAK  Staier               10.51 

                       2.JULIETTE JOHANSON         01.05.2010    KJS Sakala                 10.44 

                       3.SAARA  HEIN                       19.04.2011    KJS Sakala                   7.30 

TU16 - 3 kg  1.MARIE  LUBI                        13.09.2008    KJS Sakala                   10.06 

                       2.MIRTEL RUUT                     18.07.2009    KJS Sakala                   9.28 

                       3.BRITMARIE  HEINMÄE       11.08.2009   KJS Sakala                   8.18 

                       4.MARIA ELISE SASS              21.08.2008    KJS Sakala                    8.16 

                       5.ELIISE  KLAOS                      25.03.2008    KJS  Sakala                   8.08 

                       6.HEDVIG PÄRNMÄE            15.08.2009    KJS Sakala                   7.68 

TU18 – 3 kg  1.KERTU  TOOMING              05.09.2007    KJS Sakala                  12.60 

                       2.MERILI  KÄSPER                  25.02.2006    VAK Staier                  10.29 

                       3.KRISTIN  TAKEL                    06.03.2007   KJS Sakala                   8.35 

TU20 – 4 kg  1.ANABEL  SARAPUU            10.05.2004    KJS Sakala                   9.85 

                       2.TUULE  TRUU                     25.01.2005    KJS sakala                    7.65 

TU23 - 4 kg   1.ANNA  MARII  LETTE         23.10.2003    VAK Staier                   9.31 

PU12 -2 kg   1.MAIROLD KULLAMA          16.07.2012   KJS Sakala                     9.07 

                       2.RALF  VANAMETS              03.01.2012   Jooksupartner              8.19 

                       3.BRANDON  SÖÖDOR         17.01.2014  Jooksupartner               7.03 

                       4.HARALD  MUST                  27.02.2014  Jooksupartner               6.18 

                       5.HUGO  HANSMANN          30.06.2014  Jooksupartner               5.79 

                       6.DEREK  SÖÖDOR                18.06.2016  Jooksupartner               4.45 

PU14 -3 kg   1.SIMO SÖREN SAAR            07.03.2010   KJS Sakala                     12.07 

                      2.TRAVIS  SÕBER                   30.01.2011    KJS Sakala                      9.30 

                      3.RALF  SOOLIND                  10.02.2010    KJS Sakala                      9.12 

                      4.HARALD  MUST                  27.02.2014   Jooksupartner               5.30   

 PU16 -4 kg  1.ANDREAS  VAHER             15.06.2008    VAK Staier                      9.32 

                      

PU18 –5 kg 1.STEN-ERIK IIR                      15.09.2007   Tartu Kalev                   13.70 



PU20 – 6 kg 1.KAIMAR  MEEKLER            05.06.2004   VAK Staier                     11.01 

M - 7,257 kg 1.KRISTJAN  TAFENAU         02.01.1998  KJS Sakala                      11.39 

 

 VÕISTLUSE  PEAKOHTUNIK   LEHO  ESTORN 

VÕISTLUSE SEKRETÄRID :       TIIT  ARU 
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